
Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:19.12 24

2 Crawford Elementary 00:10:06.40 59

3 Summerfield 00:10:51.64 72

4 Weston High School 00:12:09.60 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Grace Episcopal 00:09:33.57 4

Prairie View Academy LA 00:11:56.12 3

Jesus the Good Shepard ES 00:09:04.48 2

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:10:11.08 1
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Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:19.12 16 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1022 Savannah Foster 00:07:49.15 2

2 5 1025 Tinsley Hood 00:08:22.17 4

3 6 1030 Maddie Lu McGehee 00:08:22.36 5

4 7 1034 Audrey Stone 00:08:28.39 6

5 8 1020 Kate Cramer 00:08:33.53 7

6 11 1029 Morgan May 00:08:47.35 (9)

7 12 1031 Reese Pyles 00:08:49.93 (10)

2 Crawford Elementary 00:10:06.40 9 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1378 Jmayah Flowers 00:07:23.38 1

2 17 1384 Lauren Bush 00:09:23.38 12

3 23 1383 Nakaylia Banks 00:10:16.44 13

4 27 1379 Elizabeth Mccartney 00:10:57.90 15

5 35 1386 Raegan Rogers 00:12:30.89 18

6 39 1381 Kia Crawford 00:13:18.88 (21)

7 40 1385 Alex's Cato 00:13:32.26 (22)

3 Summerfield 00:10:51.64 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1051 Ariyanna Buggs 00:08:43.87 8

2 13 1055 Izzy Ellis 00:08:50.65 11

3 26 1056 Rylee Frazier 00:10:42.31 14

4 37 1052 Annabelle Campbell 00:12:51.12 19

5 38 1057 Jordyn Ridley 00:13:10.26 20

6 45 1049 Evee Adkins 00:15:20.93 (24)

4 Weston High School 00:12:09.60 6 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1062 Anna Pardue 00:08:05.60 3

2 29 1059 Joni Hicks 00:11:22.71 16

3 33 1058 Hailey Bryan 00:12:06.62 17

4 43 1063 Charley Woolridge 00:13:45.30 23

5 46 1060 Serenity Johnson 00:15:27.79 25

6 47 1061 Myla Ruth Jones 00:15:35.48 (26)

McDuffie Timing Printed: 10/7/2021 4:20:54 PM Page: 2 of 3



Twin City Cross Country Championships 3-4 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1378 Jmayah Flowers K 00:07:23.38 Crawford Elementary

2 0 1041 Rachel Hill 4th 00:07:34.59 Grace Episcopal

3 2 1022 Savannah Foster 4th 00:07:49.15 A.E. Phillips

4 3 1062 Anna Pardue 5th 00:08:05.60 Weston High School

5 4 1025 Tinsley Hood 3rd 00:08:22.17 A.E. Phillips

6 5 1030 Maddie Lu McGehee 3rd 00:08:22.36 A.E. Phillips

7 6 1034 Audrey Stone 3rd 00:08:28.39 A.E. Phillips

8 7 1020 Kate Cramer 3rd 00:08:33.53 A.E. Phillips

9 0 1042 Tessa Stuckey 8th 00:08:41.43 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

10 8 1051 Ariyanna Buggs 3rd 00:08:43.87 Summerfield

11 (9) 1029 Morgan May 3rd 00:08:47.35 A.E. Phillips

12 (10) 1031 Reese Pyles 4th 00:08:49.93 A.E. Phillips

13 11 1055 Izzy Ellis 3rd 00:08:50.65 Summerfield

14 0 1023 Charlotte Hanchey 3rd 00:08:53.27 A.E. Phillips

15 0 1032 Georgia Rogers 3rd 00:08:53.43 A.E. Phillips

16 0 1040 Nola Grigson 4th 00:09:05.06 Grace Episcopal

17 12 1384 Lauren Bush K 00:09:23.38 Crawford Elementary

18 0 1043 Isabella Tremaine 4th 00:09:27.54 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

19 0 1024 Hallie Hogan 4th 00:09:46.12 A.E. Phillips

20 0 1037 Katherine Bosley 4th 00:09:48.32 Grace Episcopal

21 0 1021 Cate Davison 4th 00:10:03.09 A.E. Phillips

22 0 1044 Bailey Beard 3rd 00:10:11.08 Northeast Louisiana Home School

23 13 1383 Nakaylia Banks K 00:10:16.44 Crawford Elementary

24 0 1046 Ella Talley 4th 00:10:24.89 Prairie View Academy LA

25 0 1026 AJ Johnson 4th 00:10:25.64 A.E. Phillips

26 14 1056 Rylee Frazier 3rd 00:10:42.31 Summerfield

27 15 1379 Elizabeth Mccartney K 00:10:57.90 Crawford Elementary

28 0 1048 Emery Wimbish SR 00:11:18.37 Prairie View Academy LA

29 16 1059 Joni Hicks 3rd 00:11:22.71 Weston High School

30 0 1035 Aubrey Summersgill 4th 00:11:28.89 A.E. Phillips

31 0 1036 Harper Wilkerson 4th 00:11:32.93 A.E. Phillips

32 0 1039 Maggie Greene 3rd 00:11:46.31 Grace Episcopal

33 17 1058 Hailey Bryan 3rd 00:12:06.62 Weston High School

34 0 1033 Brielle Smart 4th 00:12:24.60 A.E. Phillips

35 18 1386 Raegan Rogers K 00:12:30.89 Crawford Elementary

36 0 1028 Audrey Kate Kelly 4th 00:12:32.46 A.E. Phillips

37 19 1052 Annabelle Campbell 4th 00:12:51.12 Summerfield

38 20 1057 Jordyn Ridley 4th 00:13:10.26 Summerfield

39 (21) 1381 Kia Crawford K 00:13:18.88 Crawford Elementary

40 (22) 1385 Alex's Cato K 00:13:32.26 Crawford Elementary

41 0 1382 Kaley Crawford K 00:13:32.96 Crawford Elementary

42 0 1380 Kristen Abney K 00:13:39.58 Crawford Elementary

43 23 1063 Charley Woolridge 4th 00:13:45.30 Weston High School

44 0 1047 Mckenna Talley SR 00:14:05.09 Prairie View Academy LA

45 (24) 1049 Evee Adkins 3rd 00:15:20.93 Summerfield

46 25 1060 Serenity Johnson 4th 00:15:27.79 Weston High School

47 (26) 1061 Myla Ruth Jones 3rd 00:15:35.48 Weston High School
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